
Tri-Color Rotini Barilla 160oz 2 Pack USA

Bulk Tri Color Rotini

Product Last Saved Date:24 March 2017

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size:

Number of Servings per Package:

Amount Per Serving

Calories: Calories from Fat:

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Sugars

Protein

% Daily Value*

Vitamin A Vitamin C

Calcium Iron

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.Your daily
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie

Calories 2,000 2,500

Total Fat

Sat. Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Less than

Less than

Less than

Less than

Calories per gram

Fat Carbohydrate Protei

Barilla® Tri-Color Rotini is a pasta salad favorite.   Tri-Color Rotini means colorful twists and comes in
two-inch lengths of thick screw-like pasta from Northern Italy.

SEMOLINA (WHEAT), DURUM WHEAT FLOUR, VITAMIN B3 (NIACIN), IRON (FERROUS SULFATE), VITAMIN B1 (THIAMINE MONONITRATE),
VITAMIN B2 (RIBOFLAVIN), FOLIC ACID.

2 ONZ

200 10

42 g

2%

0 g 0%

0 g

0 mg 0%

10 mg 0%

1 g

2 g 8%

2 g

7 g

0% 0%

0% 10%

Pasta/Noodles – Not Ready to Eat (Shelf Stable)

GPC Description

Barilla

Brand Brand Owner

BARILLA AMERICA FOODSERVICE

Gross Weight Net Weight Country of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

21.728 LBR 20 LBR USA Yes No

Shipping Information

Length Width Height TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

19.65 INH 11.77 INH 10.25 INH 8x4 360 Days 71 FAH / 71 FAH

65g 80g

20g

300mg

2,400mg

300g

25g

25g

300mg

2,400mg

375g

30g

9 4 4

Store in dry environment at an ambient temperature.

80

Cooking Time: 8 Minutes / Pre-cooking time: 4 Minutes

 Product Specifications:

Serve with your favorite Barilla sauce.

 Handling Suggestions:

 More Information:

 Serving Suggestions:

 Benefits:

 Prep & Cooking Suggestions:

14%

Per Srv Per Srv

1.3719 FTQ

Volume

2 X 160 ONZ

Pack
Man Prod

Code
Dist Prod

Code

10895059000678

Pack DescriptionGTIN

1000001401 007929

 Ingredients:

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested'
50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info Provided'):

Soy - N

Milk - N

Wheat - C

Peanuts - N

TreeNuts - N

Fish - N

Eggs - MC

Crustacean - N
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